Carriageway ties into
existing 3 lanes at junction

Existing headwall to be
adjusted if required

Variable speed limit sign
and associated
Acess to VOSA site infrastructure, including
to be maintained access steps, to be

relocated or adjusted as
R ~
D
LT
~ ~/ ?
\ —'— -

required

Access to

\ s
development site — ~ — ?\ ™~
— —_— “— ?
\ \ ~ y—
~ T~ iy =
~— -~
~ ~ o
T~ S \ ‘\‘\
\ S
\ IS
~— <<
~

Existing culvert to be
extended through proposed
embankment widening and
new headwall to be provided

Pedestrian route between
VOSA site and public right
of way to be upgraded to
signalised crossing

© Mott MacDonald
This document is issued for the party which commissioned it and for specific purposes connected with the captioned project only. It should not be relied upon by any other party ‘er usedfor-any-other purpose.
We accept no responsibility for the consequences of this document being relied upon by any other party, or being used for any other purpose, or containing any error or omission which is due-to=an error or omission in data supplied to us by other parties.

=19 3 \YXJZY??;\ = =

1:1250

62.5m

125m

M6

M65

M65

M6

Notes
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3. Drawing based on topographic survey by Premier Surveys Ltd, September
2014.

4. Indicative road markings are shown. Lane allocation and road marking layout
to be developed in conjunction with signing strategy.
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